B&P Kompressor Gusseisen
2,5bar Rot Typ MEC 11000 M LF
SX D80 LONG LIFE (0990031)

Battioni ®
Pagani

£
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Breite

Temperaturbereich

Hohe

Arbeitsdruck

Motor RPM

Ventilanschluss

Typ

Kapazitat

Leistung

Lange

Gewicht

Leistung

Rot

Gusseisen

390 mm

-5°C-160°C

605 mm

2,5 bar

600

2"

MEC 11000 M LF SX D80 LONG LIFE

668,22 m*/h

28,2 PS

740 mm

160 kg

21 kW

Generiertam: 11.10.2025
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